GIAYA SITA JAMINAN/EKSEKUSTILELANG BULAN JUNI TAHUN 2021

Blaya Proses! ATH/ Pemberkasan *)

Blaya Panggilan
Bilaya Penerjemah

Biaya Pemberttahuan

Bilaya SHa

Blaya Pemeriksaan Setempat
Bilaya Sumpah

Salcsi ahll

281.067.155,00
106.870.000,00
4.350.000,00
41.600.000,00
0,00
14.285.000,00
0,00
3.750.000,00
3.250.000,00
0,00
1.184.000,00
700.000,00
2.630.000,00
680.000,00
2.450.000,00
26.731.000,00
0,00

286.287.155,00

300.424.000,00
35,940.000,00
120,000,000
0,00
180.000,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
G00,000,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
11.415.000,00
324.049.000,00



